SYLVANIA

Start Tubular - Electronic
Start Tubular IP66 154 EB 830
0042367

cADECEmP £

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Housing

Environment

General application

ETIM Class

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
LOR (%)

Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection
Control gear type
Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number
Light source included

PHOTOMETRY

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

/

AN

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 02 Feb 2022

1o 0

Start Tubular IP66 154 EB 830

Fluorescent

PC Polycarbonate

Interior

Hospitality, Logistics & Industry
EC000109

3163

62

74

3000

Warm White

51

Class |

Electronic ballast

RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel
IP66

IKO8

5410288423678

0002781

Page 1 of 1



