

## Start Tubular - Electronic Start Tubular IP66 154 EB 830 0042367



















## PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Start Tubular IP66 154 EB 830
Technology	Fluorescent
Housing	PC Polycarbonate
Environment	Interior
General application	Hospitality, Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC000109
Fixture luminous flux (lm)	3163
Luminaire efficacy (lm/W)	62
LOR (%)	74
Colour temperature (K)	3000
Light colour	Warm White
Total power consumption (W)	51
Electrical protection	Class I
Control gear type	Electronic ballast
Housing colour	RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel
IP rating	IP66
IK rating	IK08
Product EAN number	5410288423678
Light source included	0002781

## **PHOTOMETRY**

## **TECHNICAL DRAWINGS**



